Position

Assistant Planner

Permit Technician
Development Services Director
Permit Technician

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Other Positions Held City

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson

Anderson

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$49,300
$31,660
$3,448
$1,759
$300
$300
$225
$175
$100
$75

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,110
$16,300

$0
$3,245
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



