Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Planner		Anderson	Planning	\$49,300	\$22,110
Permit Technician		Anderson	Planning	\$31,660	\$16,300
Development Services Director		Anderson	Planning	\$3,448	\$0
Permit Technician		Anderson	Planning	\$1,759	\$3,245
Planning Commission		Anderson	Planning	\$300	\$0
Planning Commission		Anderson	Planning	\$300	\$0
Planning Commission		Anderson	Planning	\$225	\$0
Planning Commission		Anderson	Planning	\$175	\$0
Planning Commission		Anderson	Planning	\$100	\$0
Planning Commission		Anderson	Planning	\$75	\$0